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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Foley655
Iron Cross

9.700 9.450 9.5508.900 37.600
1 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Tessa Devine656
Iron Cross

9.500 9.375 9.2259.225 37.325
5T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Kharma Smith553
TAAG

9.350 9.050 9.0009.300 36.700
10 4 1 4T 3 

3 

Ellie Watson590
Champion Academy

9.600 9.450 9.0008.600 36.650
2T 1T 5 4T 4 

4 

Mary Elinor Flack163
Discover

9.500 8.700 8.9508.975 36.125
5T 8 3 6 5 

5 

Reed Brenner370
Legacy

9.600 8.550 9.3508.475 35.975
2T 9 6 2 6 

6 

Abigail Mahlum596
Champion Academy

9.150 8.825 8.3508.225 34.550
14 6 9 9 7 

7 

Kendall Thomas212
Above The Bar

9.300 8.725 8.6757.550 34.250
11T 7 13 8 8 

8 

Hannah Smith413
Pearland Elite

9.100 8.225 8.0758.100 33.500
15 10 10 12 9 

9 

Abigail Bowlin521
Sugar Land

9.300 8.150 8.0007.700 33.150
11T 11T 12 13T 10 

10 

Jacqueline (Jackie) Berzin628
HGC

9.550 7.175 7.2008.400 32.325
4 18 7 17 11 

11 

Malaya Stevens528
Sugar Land

9.400 7.850 7.5007.400 32.150
9 15 14 15 12 

12 

Anna Otero520
Sugar Land

9.250 7.350 7.0507.850 31.500
13 17 11 18 13T

13T

Chanel Bradley569
TAAG

8.900 8.000 8.1006.500 31.500
17 13 21 11 13T

13T

Bianca Sayago351
HGA

8.800 7.950 8.1506.550 31.450
19 14 20 10 15 

15 

Angela Le609
Houston Elite

9.450 7.600 7.4006.950 31.400
8 16 16 16 16 

16 

Jaylee Boudoin328
Beaumont

8.850 7.050 8.8506.625 31.375
18 19T 19 7 17 

17 

Brooklyn Williams576
TAAG

8.600 7.050 8.0007.275 30.925
20 19T 15 13T 18 

18 

Analia Morales342
HGA

8.500 8.150 7.0006.850 30.500
21 11T 17 19 19 

19 

Promise Allen346
HGA

9.000 6.300 6.0006.650 27.950
16 21 18 20 20 

20 

Daphne Dolnier682
Stars

9.500 9.000 0.0008.350 26.850
5T 5 8 21 21 

21 
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